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Sandler Neurosciences Building Room Reservation 
Contact List 

Room # User Group Capacity A/V Applications* Contact Email Telephone 
 
140A 

 
Neuro 

 
40 

 
FS, WB, VC, PLC 

Kristen Fox  OR  
Ann Giron 

Kristen.Fox@ucsf.edu   OR 
Ann.Giron@ucsf.edu 

415-502-7505 OR 
415-502-7507 

191K MAC 15 FS, WB, PLC Fonda Smith OR 
Gillian Chen 

Fonda.Smith@ucsf.edu OR 
gillian.chen@ucsf.edu 

415-502-7120 

204 MAC 10 FS, WB, PLC Fonda Smith OR  
Gillian Chen 

Fonda.Smith@ucsf.edu OR 
gillian.chen@ucsf.edu 

415-502-7120 

232 Neuro 8 FS, WB, VC, PLC Tim Huynh hoang.huynh@ucsf.edu 415-502-7290 
238 Neuro 15 FS, WB, VC, PLC Trung Huynh Trung.Huynh@ucsf.edu 415-514-4949 
304 IND 6 FS, WB, PLC Marc Ramelb ind.conferencerooms@gmail.com 415-514-8051 
332 IND 8 FS, WB, PLC Marc Ramelb ind.conferencerooms@gmail.com 415-514-8051 
338 IND 12 FS, WB, VC, PLC Marc Ramelb ind.conferencerooms@gmail.com 415-514-8051 
404 Neuro 8 FS, WB, PLC Nicholas Marley Nicholas.Marley@ucsf.edu 415-514-2153 
418 IND 8 FS, WB, PLC Marc Ramelb ind.conferencerooms@gmail.com 415-514-8051 
432 IND 8 FS,WB, PLC Marc Ramelb ind.conferencerooms@gmail.com 415-514-8051 
438 CIN 12 FS, WB, VC, PLC Marcus Cavness marcus.cavness@ucsf.edu 415-502-7333 
532 CIN 8 FS, WB Marcus Cavness marcus.cavness@ucsf.edu 415-502-7333 
538 CIN 12 FS, WB, VC, PLC Marcus Cavness marcus.cavness@ucsf.edu 415-502-7333 
 
*FS = Flat Screen; WB = White Board; VC = Video Conference; PLC = Polycom Conference Phone 

 

Calendars are viewable via Outlook as well, so you can see what is available prior to emailing. 

Link to CIN Conference Rooms Calendars (Sandler & Rock Hall): https://cin.ucsf.edu/cin-conference-rooms  

For IND Calendars: https://ind.ucsf.edu/conference-rooms 
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